Reading Table 1

Term Test _ Answer Key

Mid-term Test (Units 1-10)

. watermelon
. wind
. waiter

. campfire
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. mailbox
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10.d

11. with
12. Hiking
13.is

14. less

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
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. True
. False
. True
. True

. False

. carton
. team

. patient
. hard

. spills

learn about
because
have to

often
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Final Test (Units 11-20)




